
Saigō Line

08:34 12:19 14:53 17:29

08:35 12:20 14:54 17:30

08:36 12:21 14:55 17:31

08:37 12:22 14:56 17:32

08:38 12:23 14:57 17:33

08:39 12:24 14:58 17:34

08:40 12:25 14:59 17:35

08:41 12:26 15:00 17:36

08:42 12:27 15:01 17:37

08:43 12:28 15:02 17:38

08:44 12:29 15:03 17:39

08:45 12:30 15:04 17:40

Fuse Line

No Change No Change

08:50 12:30 15:00 17:50

08:51 12:31 15:01 17:51

08:52 12:32 15:02 17:52

08:53 12:33 15:03 17:53

08:54 12:34 15:04 17:54

08:55 12:35 15:05 17:55

08:57 12:37 15:07 17:57

08:58 12:38 15:08 17:58

08:59 12:39 15:09 17:59

09:00 12:40 15:10 18:00

09:03 12:43 15:13 18:03

09:08 12:48 15:18 18:08

09:14 12:54 15:24 18:14

09:15 12:55 15:25 18:15

09:29 13:09 15:39 18:29

09:30 13:10 15:40 18:30

09:33 13:13 15:43 18:33

09:34 13:14 15:44 18:34

09:41 13:21 15:51 18:41

⑩←Get off here for Tatsugi Camp Ground

Hail and ride section (20 min by walk to Tatsugi Camp Ground)

⑮←Get off here for Geo Resort Symphony

For Fuse Area　布施行 (飯美)

Port Plaza (Tourist Info)　ポートプラザ

Eitai-bashi　永代橋

Naka-machi　中町

San-in Gōgin-mae　山陰合銀前

Ai-no-hashi　愛の橋

Yabi-bashi　八尾橋

Bunka-kaikan Iriguchi　文化会館入口

Hiyoshi-bashi　日吉橋

Chihō Gōdo-chōsha-mae　地方合同庁舎前

JA Oki-mae　JA隠岐前

Hatta　八田

Oki Byōin(Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Change to Fuse 
Line

Change to Fuse 
Line

①Oki Byōin(Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

②Hatta　八田

③Meida　名田

④Asahigaoka　朝日ケ丘

⑤Sakae-machi　栄町

⑥Miyagigaoka　宮城ケ丘

⑦Suisan-kōkō-mae　水産高校前

⑧Tōgō　東郷

⑨Shimo-īda　下飯田

⑩Sai Iriguchi　津井入口

⑪Inugu Iriguchi　犬来入口

⑫Kama Iriguchi　釜入口

⑬Ōku Iriguchi　大久入口

⑭Ōku　大久

⑮Hoyō Centre-mae　保養センター前

⑯Uzuki　卯敷

⑰Kasuga-bashi　春日橋

⑱Fuse　布施

⑲Ībi　飯美

⑫←Get off here for  Sasaki-ke Traditional　Residence

⑰←Get off here for Kasuga Shrine & Kasuga Beach & 
Jodogaura Coast
*Please inform the driver in case you plan to walk to 
Chichi-sugi Japanese Cedar. They will stop at the nearest 
bus stop. (The walk is long, please inquire at the tourism 
office before going.)



Fuse Line

07:04 09:54 13:34 16:04

07:11 10:01 13:41 16:11

07:12 10:02 13:42 16:12

07:15 10:05 13:45 16:15

07:16 10:06 13:46 16:16

07:30 10:20 14:00 16:30

07:31 10:21 14:01 16:31

07:37 10:27 14:07 16:37

07:42 10:32 14:12 16:42

07:45 10:35 14:15 16:45

07:46 10:36 14:16 16:46

07:47 10:37 14:17 16:47

07:48 10:38 14:18 16:48

07:50 10:40 14:20 16:50

07:51 10:41 14:21 16:51

07:52 10:42 14:22 16:52

07:53 10:43 14:23 16:53

07:54 10:44 14:24 16:54

07:55 10:45 14:25 16:55

Saigō Line
No Change No Change No Change

08:00 10:30 14:10 16:35

08:01 10:31 14:11 16:36

08:02 10:32 14:12 16:37

08:03 10:33 14:13 16:38

08:04 10:34 14:14 16:39

08:05 10:35 14:15 16:40

08:06 10:36 14:16 16:41

08:07 10:37 14:17 16:42

08:08 10:38 14:18 16:43

⑩←Get off here for Tatsugi Camp Ground

Hail and ride section (20 min by walk to Tatsugi Camp Ground)

⑮←Get off here for Geo Resort Symphony

Depart Fuse Area　西郷行

⑲Ībi　飯美

⑱Fuse　布施

⑰Kasuga-bashi　春日橋

⑯Uzuki　卯敷

⑮Hoyō Centre-mae　保養センター前

⑭Ōku　大久

⑬Ōku Iriguchi　大久入口

⑫Kama Iriguchi　釜入口

⑪Inugu Iriguchi　犬来入口

⑩Sai Iriguchi　津井入口

⑨Shimo-īda　下飯田

⑧Tōgō　東郷

⑦Suisan-kōkō-mae　水産高校前

⑥Miyagigaoka　宮城ケ丘

⑤Sakae-machi　栄町

④Asahigaoka　朝日ケ丘

③Meida　名田

②Hatta　八田

①Oki Byōin (Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Change to 
Suisan KōKō 
Line

Oki Byōin (Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Hatta　八田

JA Oki-mae　JA隠岐前

Chihō Gōdo-chōsha-mae　地方合同庁舎前

Hiyoshi-bashi　日吉橋

Bunka-kaikan Iriguchi　文化会館入口

Shioguchi　塩口

Tenjinbara　天神原

Port Plaza (Tourist Info)　ポートプラザ

⑫←Get off here for  Sasaki-ke Traditional　Residence

⑰←Get off here for Kasuga Shrine & Kasuga Beach & 
Jodogaura Coast
*Please inform the driver in case you plan to walk to 
Chichi-sugi Japanese Cedar. They will stop at the nearest 
bus stop. (The walk is long, please inquire at the tourism 
office before going.)


	Fuse

